	Fees and
item	Charges From
	I January 2024
ADMISSIONS	
Admission - standard	£7.50
Admission - standard: 50%	£3.75
Admission - with Gift Aid	£8.00
Admission - with Gift Aid: 50%	£4.00
Admission/concession* - standard	£6.50
Admission/concession* - standard: 50%	£3.25
Admission/concession* - with Gift Aid	£7.00
Admission/concession* - with Gift Aid: 50%	£3.50
Admission: Child under 18 (when accompanied by an adult/guardian	£0.00
Admission: Group rate	£6.50
Admission: Tour with Director	£60.00
*Concessions = over 65, students showing a valid ID card	
50% reduction for English Heritage members	
FREE ENTRY for members of WANHS, Dorset Museum, The Salisbury Museum, Swindon	
museums, Poole Museum	£0.00
FREE ENTRY for Art Fund members, and members of the Museums Association.	£0.00
FREE ENTRY for Registered carers and Blue Badge guides.	£0.00
ARCHIVE & LIBRARY RESEARCH FEES	
FREE for WANHS members, Museum admission fees	for non-members
COLLECTIONS	
Box Charge	£110
	from I April
	2024
COMMISSIONS	
Exhibition sales	200/
	30%

	Fees and
item	Charges From
	I January 2024
EDUCATION and OUTREACH	
Education: all day outreach to school	£7.00
Education: Museum visit and workshop	£6.00
Education: Museum visit and workshop: Devizes Schools	£5.00
Education: outreach sessions	£5.00
Education: outreach sessions: Devizes schools	£4.00
Education: Self-directed Museum visit	£2.00
Education: Self-directed Museum visit (charge group rate for adults)	£6.50
Non-Education: Self-directed Museum visit	£3.00
Non- Education: Museum visit (e.g. brownies, scouts)	£3.00
EVENTS and OUTINGS*	
Events: Lectures - non-members	£8.00
Events: Holiday activities	£6.00
Events: Lectures - members	£5.00
Events: Lectures - students	£4.00
Events: Museum Explorers/Young Curators	£6.00
Events: Outings - members	£10.00
Events: Outings - non-members	£12.00
Events: Sleepovers (under 16s)	£15.00
* prices may vary per event	
FILMING FEES	
Filming Fees: location fee	£500.00
Filming Fees: additional hourly fee	£150.00
	2/

item	Fees and Charges From
	I January 2024
	- J an 19
LECTURE HALL HIRE*	
Lecture Hall Hire: Business - all day	£125.00
Lecture Hall Hire: Business - evening	£95.00
Lecture Hall Hire: Business - half-day	£80.00
Lecture Hall Hire: Charities all-day	£80.00
Lecture Hall Hire: Charities half-day or evening	£50.00
Lecture Hall: Tea and coffee	£1.50
*please speak to us to discuss	
MEDIA USE	
Media use: category A - Books, newspaper editorial, magazines and journals/one country (one language)	£50.00
Media use: category A - Books, newspaper editorial, magazines and journals/ <u>world</u> (one language)	£70.00
Media use: category A - Academic Rate, scholarly books or journals/one country (one language)	£20.00
Media use: category A - Academic Rate, scholarly books or journals/ <u>world</u> (one language)	£40.00
Media use: category A - Book jackets/magazine covers/one country (one language)	£150.00
Media use: category A - Book jackets/magazine covers/ <u>world (</u> one language)	£190.00
Media use: category A - Educational and documentary videos, slides and film strip, website images/one country (one language)	£30.00
	3/6

item	Fees and Charges From I January 2024
Media use: category A -Educational and documentary videos, slides and film strip, website images/ <u>world</u> (one language)	£60.00
Media use: category B - postcards, greetings and christmas cards, notecards/one country	£120.00
Media use: category B - calendars, posters, fine art prints and gift wrap/one country	£225.00
Media use: category B - games, jigsaws, mugs, t-shirts, souvenirs, 3-dimensional replicas and similar items/one country	£225.00
Media use: category B - CD, cassette, record or video covers/one country	£225.00
Media use: category B - packaging/one country	£350.00
Media use: category C - tv/film, flash fee up to 30 secs - standard/one country (one language)	£60.00
Media use: category C - tv/film, flash fee up to 30 secs - standard/ <u>world (</u> one language)	£90.00
Media use: category C - tv/film, flash fee up to 30 secs - incl of cable, digital, satellite, video and online streaming/one country (one language)	£100.00
Media use: category C - tv/film, flash fee up to 30 secs - incl of cable, digital, satellite, video and online streaming/ <u>world (</u> one language)	£160.00
Media use: category C - tv/film, unlimited use for specified programmes/one country (one language)	£200.00
Media use: category C - tv/film, unlimited use for specified programmes/world (one language)	£300.00

item	Fees and Charges From I January 2024
Media use: category C - tv/film, flash fee up to 30 secs - standard/one country (one language)	£80.00
Media use: category C - tv/film, flash fee up to 30 secs - standard/ <u>world</u> (one language)	£100.00
Media use: category C - tv/film, flash fee up to 30 secs - incl of cable, digital, satellie, video and online streaming/one country (one language)	£120.00
Media use: category C - tv/film, flash fee up to 30 secs - incl of cable, digital, satellie, video and online streaming/ <u>world</u> (one language)	£190.00
Media use: category C - tv/film, unlimited use for specified programme/one country (one language)	£240.00
Media use: category C - tv/film, unlimited use for specified programme/ <u>world</u> (one language)	£350.00
MEMBERSHIP	
Membership: Life over 50	£1,000.00
Membership: Life under 50	£1,500.00
Membership: Amber (individual/joint)	£72.50
Membership: Bronze (individual)	£46.50
Membership: Bronze (joint/family)	£59.50
Membership: Corporate - Bronze	£125.00
Membership: Corporate - Gold	£325.00
Membership: Gold (individual/joint)	£135.50
Membership: institution	£60.00
Membership: student	£20.00
	5/6

I Janua OUTREACH Outreach: talk by Director Outreach: Landscape walk with Director	es From
OUTREACH Outreach: talk by Director Outreach: Landscape walk with Director	
Outreach: talk by Director Image: Constraint of the second se	ary 2024
Outreach: talk by Director Image: Constraint of the second se	
Outreach: Landscape walk with Director	
	£45.00
	£120.00
REPRODUCTION	
Reproduction fees: taking own photographs	£0.00
Reproduction Fees: new photography	£20.00
Reproduction Fees: new photography - student/charity	£10.00
Reproduction Fees: new image scanning	£10.00
Reproduction Fees: new image scanning - students/charity	£5.00